

# LUKAS



## Productspecificaties

VEILIGHEIDSNORM	S3
MATEN	35 - 49
PASVORM	D / XD
KLEUR	Zwart
EUROPESE NORM	EN ISO 20345:2011

## Recycled content

SLUITING	100% gerecyclede PET
VOERING	76% gerecyclede PES (polyester)
INLEGZOOL	85% gerecyclede content

## Artikelnummer

D MM730548

XD MM731568

## Bijzonderheden

- Klimaatneutraal gecertificeerd.
- Allround veiligheidsschoen.
- Sticky grip met Easy Twist zool.
- Verkrijgbaar in meerdere wijdtematen.

## Geschikt voor de sectoren

- Bouw & Constructie
- Natuur & Milieu



**EMMA** SAFETY FOOTWEAR

# LUKAS

## Productspecificaties

<b>SLUITING</b>	Veters Zwart / Oranje R-PET
<b>BOVENWERK</b>	Volnerf leer
<b>BOVENWERK CONSTRUCTIE</b>	Ströbel
<b>VOERING</b>	Hydro-Tec® antibacterieel
<b>BINNENZOOL</b>	Antistatisch
<b>INLEGZOOL</b>	Antibacterieel
<b>NEUSBESCHERMING</b>	Staal / EN 12568:2010
<b>BESCHERMDE TUSSENZOOL</b>	Roestvrij staal / EN 12568:2010
<b>TUSSENZOOL</b>	PU
<b>LOOPZOOL</b>	GripForce® Easy Twist
<b>OVERNEUS</b>	PU
<b>ANTISTATISCHE EIGENSCHAPPEN</b>	Antistatisch 0,1 - 1000 M Ohm
<b>ANTISLIP</b>	SRC

### Artikelnummer

**D** MM730548

**XD** MM731568



Zoek je een allround schoen? Voor de bouw of een andere stevige buitenklus? De Lukas heeft een stalen neus van binnen en een extra PU-overneus aan de buitenkant. De Easy Twist zool zorgt voor een 'sticky grip' op elk oppervlak. Deze S3-veiligheidsschoen is verkrijgbaar in verschillende breedtematen.



Ook verkrijgbaar als laag model

### LEO

**D** MM700548

**XD** MM701568



**EMMA** SAFETY FOOTWEAR

# LUKAS

## Technical specifications

SAFETY STANDARD	S3
SIZE RANGE	35 - 49
WIDTH	D / XD
COLOUR	Black
EUROPEAN STANDARD	EN ISO 20345:2011

## Recycled content

FASTENING TYPE	100% recycled PET
LINING MATERIAL	76% recycled PES (polyester)
INLAY SOLE	85% recycled content

## Article number

**D** MM730548

**XD** MM731568

## Details

- Climate-neutral certification.
- All-round safety shoe.
- Sticky grip with Easy Twist sole.
- Available in multiple width sizes.

## Industries

- Building & Construction
- Nature & Environment



**EMMA** SAFETY FOOTWEAR

# LUKAS

## Technical specifications

<b>FASTENING TYPE</b>	Laces black / orange R-PET
<b>UPPER MATERIAL</b>	Full Grain Leather
<b>UPPER CONSTRUCTION</b>	Strobel-stitched
<b>LINING</b>	Hydro-Tec® Antibacterial
<b>INSOLE</b>	Antistatic
<b>INLAY SOLE</b>	Anti bacterial
<b>TOE CAP</b>	Steel / EN 12568:2010
<b>PROTECTIVE LAYER</b>	Stainless steel / EN 12568:2010
<b>MIDSOLE</b>	PU
<b>OUTSOLE</b>	GripForce® Easy Twist
<b>OUTER TOE CAP</b>	PU
<b>ANTISTATIC PROPERTIES</b>	Antistatic 0,1 - 1000 M Ohm
<b>ANTI-SLIP</b>	SRC

### Article number

**D** MM730548

**XD** MM731568



Looking for an all-round shoe? For construction or other tough outdoor jobs? The Lukas has a steel toe cap on the inside and an additional PU toe cap on the outside. The Easy Twist sole provides a 'sticky grip' on any surface. This S3 safety shoe is available in different width sizes.



Also available as low model

### LEO

**D** MM700548

**XD** MM701568



**EMMA** SAFETY FOOTWEAR

# LUKAS

## Produktspezifikationen

<b>SICHERHEITSSTANDARD</b>	S3
<b>GRÖSSE</b>	35 - 49
<b>SPANNWEITE</b>	D / XD
<b>FARBE</b>	Schwarz
<b>EUROPÄISCHE NORM</b>	EN ISO 20345:2011

## Recycler Inhalt

<b>SCHNÜRUNG</b>	100% rückgewonnenes PET
<b>INNENFUTTER</b>	76% wiederverwendete PES (Polyester)
<b>EINLEGSOHLE</b>	85% wiederverwerteter Inhalt

## Artikel Nummer

**D** MM730548

**XD** MM731568

## Einzelheiten

- Als klimaneutral zertifiziert.
- Vielseitiger Sicherheitsschuh.
- Optimale Bodenhaftung mit der Sohle Easy Twist.
- Erhältlich in verschiedenen Weiten.

## Branchen

- Bau und Konstruktion
- Natur und Umwelt



**EMMA** SAFETY FOOTWEAR

# LUKAS

## Produktspezifikationen

<b>SCHNÜRUNG</b>	Schnürsenkel schwarz / orange R-PET
<b>OBERMATERIAL</b>	Vollleder
<b>SPANN</b>	Strobelnaht
<b>INNENFUTTER</b>	Hydro-Tec® Antibakteriell
<b>BRANDSOHLE</b>	Antistatisch
<b>EINLEGSOHLE</b>	Antibakteriell
<b>ZEHENKAPPE</b>	Stahl / EN 12568:2010
<b>SCHUTZSCHICHT</b>	Rostfreier Stahl / EN 12568:2010
<b>ZWISCHENSOHLE</b>	PU
<b>LAUF SOHLE</b>	GripForce® Einfacher Twist
<b>ZEHENKAPPE AUSSEN</b>	PU
<b>ANTISTATISCHEN EIGENSCHAFTEN</b>	Antistatisch 0,1 - 1000 M Ohm
<b>RUTSCHEFESTIGKEIT</b>	SRC

### Artikel Nummer

**D** MM730548

**XD** MM731568



Bei der Entwicklung dieses Schuhs haben sich die Designer von EMMA von der Welt des "Trekking" inspirieren lassen. Sind Sie lange Tage auf den Beinen? Erleben Sie optimalen Komfort und ultimativen Halt dank der Verwendung von Nubukleder, einer weichen Innensohle mit komfortablem PU-Schaum und der Framework PU-Laufsohle.



Auch als niedriges Modell erhältlich

### LEO

**D** MM700548

**XD** MM701568



**EMMA** SAFETY FOOTWEAR

# LUKAS

## Spécifications techniques

NORMES DE SÉCURITÉ	S3
POINTURE	35 - 49
FIT	D / XD
COULEUR	Noir
NORME EUROPÉENNE	EN ISO 20345:2011

## Matériaux recyclés

FERMETURE	100% PET recyclé
MATÉRIAU DE LA DOUBLURE	76% PES (polyester) recyclé
SEMELLE INTÉRIEURE	85% contenu recyclé

## Numéro d'article

D MM730548

XD MM731568

## Détails

- Certifiée climatiquement neutre.
- Chaussure de sécurité polyvalente.
- Forte adhérence avec la semelle Easy Twist.
- Disponible en plusieurs largeurs.

## Industries

- Bâtiment et Construction
- Nature et Environnement



**EMMA** SAFETY FOOTWEAR

# LUKAS

## Spécifications techniques

<b>FERMETURE</b>	Lacets noir / orange R-PET
<b>DESSUS</b>	Cuir pleine fleur
<b>RUCTURE DE LA TIGE</b>	De type cousu Ströbel
<b>MATIÈRE DE LA DOUBLURE</b>	Antibactérienne Hydro-Tec®
<b>SEMELLE</b>	Antistatique
<b>SMELLE INTÉRIEURE</b>	Antibactérien
<b>EMBOUT DE PROTECTION</b>	Acier / EN 12568:2010
<b>SEMELLE DE PROTECTION</b>	Acier inoxydable / EN 12568:2010
<b>SEMELLE INTERMÉDIAIRE</b>	PU
<b>SEMELLE D'USURE</b>	GripForce® Easy Twist
<b>EMBOUT EXTÉRIEUR</b>	PU
<b>ANTISTATIQUES</b>	Antistatique 0,1 - 1000 M Ohm
<b>ANTI-SLIP</b>	SRC

### Numéro d'article

**D** MM730548

**XD** MM731568



Vous cherchez une chaussure polyvalente ? Pour la construction ou d'autres travaux extérieurs exigeants ? La Lukas possède un embout en acier à l'intérieur et un nez supplémentaire en PU à l'extérieur. La semelle Easy Twist offre une forte adhérence sur toutes les surfaces. Cette chaussure de sécurité S3 est disponible en différentes largeurs.



Egalement disponible en modèle bas

### LEO

**D** MM700548

**XD** MM701568



**EMMA** SAFETY FOOTWEAR